

CS NO. 17198/16
Sunil & Ors VS. Kamlesh & Ors

24.07.2017

File is received from the court of Sh Vijay Shanker, learned ADJ-06, by the order of Learned District Judge, Dwarka Courts bearing no. 14405-14418/Case Transfer/Judl. Gaz./DWK/2016 dated 07.06.2017. Let it be checked and registered.

Present: Plaintiff no.1 in person

Sh Joginder Sehrawat, learned counsel for defendant no.2.

None for defendant no.3

Ld. counsel for plaintiff is not available.

Matter stands adjourned for 07.11.2017 for cross examination of PW1.

(BHUPESH KUMAR)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi 24.07.2017