

CS No.17198/16  
SUNIL AND ORS Vs. KAMLESH AND ORS

20.11.2017

Present: Plaintiff with Proxy counsel Sh. Anik Verma.  
Sh. Danish Mudgal and Jogender Sehrawat, Counsels for  
the defendant No.2.  
Defenandants No.1 and 3 are ex-parte.

The main counsel for the plaintiff namely Sh. Sunil  
Chauhan is reported to be unwell today.

Final opportunity is given for submissions in terms of  
previous orders for 04.12.2017.

(VISHAL GOGNE)  
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi/20.11.2017