

CS17198/16
SUNIL AND ORS Vs. KAMLESH AND ORS

16.04.2018

Present: Sh. Ankit Verma, Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.

Sh. Nawal, Counsel for the defendant alongwith
defendants.

Reply filed on behalf of defendant no.2 to the
application under Order 6 Rule 17. Copy supplied.

Put up for arguments on 09.07.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/16.04.2018