

23  
CS DJ ADJ 17198/16  
SUNIL AND ORS  
Vs.  
KAMLESH AND ORS

Present: Plaintiff No.1 in person  
Mr Akash Ahlawat, proxy counsel for defendant

O R D E R  
20.10.2023

1. Today matter is listed for plaintiff's evidence. No witness is present. List this matter for plaintiff's evidence on **19.02.2024**. Let the witnesses be summoned on filing of PF, returnable for the next date of hearing.

(Sachin Jain)  
ADJ-02, South West  
Dwarka Courts, Delhi  
20.10.2023