

10
CS DJ ADJ 17198/16

SUNIL AND ORS
Vs.
KAMLESH AND ORS

Learned Presiding Officer is half day's leave today

Present: Plaintiff Jai Singh in person
Shri Naval Kautsa, Ld counsel for defendant
Nos.1 and 2

O R D E R
19.02.2024

1. As per directions of Ld. PO, put up for purpose already
fixed on **22.04.2024**.

Reader in the Court of
ADJ-02, South West
Dwarka Courts, Delhi
19.02.2024/*DK*