

15
CS DJ ADJ 17198/16

SUNIL AND ORS
Vs.
KAMLESH AND ORS

Present: Ms Vatsala Chauhan, Ld. counsel for plaintiffs
Mr Joginder Sehrawat, Mr Naval Kautsa, Mr Naresh
Kumar, Mr Harjinder Singh and Mr Arun Nain, Id.
counsel for defendant No. 2

O R D E R
22.04.2024

1. Witnesses be summoned again in terms of order dated 04.08.2023.
2. List this matter for PE on **12.07.2024**.

(Richa Gusain Solanki)
District Judge-02, South-West,
Dwarka Courts, Delhi
22.04.2024