

27
CS DJ ADJ 17198/16

SUNIL AND ORS
Vs.
KAMLESH AND ORS

Present: None for plaintiff
D1 and 3 are already ex parte
Mr. Naval Kautsa, Ld counsel for D2

O R D E R
20.12.2024

1. PF not filed. Let last order be complied with again for the next date.
2. Put up for remaining PE on **28.03.2025**.

(Richa Gusain Solanki)
District Judge-02, South-West,
Dwarka Courts, Delhi
20.12.2024/*dk*