

15 CS DJ ADJ 17198/16
SUNIL AND ORS Vs. KAMLESH AND ORS

25.05.2026

Present: None for Plaintiff.

Sh. Naval Kautsa, Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.2.

Affidavit filed by defendant no.2. Copy kept for plaintiff.
Same may be obtained by the counsel for plaintiff from the Ahlmad on
any working day.

List for recording of evidence of the defendant on
17.08.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/25.05.2026